
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DECLARATION OF [INSERT YOUR NAME]

Mary Goodhue Deutsch
DEUTSCH & ASSOCIATES
120 West Grand Avenue, Suite 205
Escondido, CA 92025
Phone: (760) 738-7387
Fax: (760) 738-8817
California Bar No. 95158

Attorneys for Plaintiffs

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF
PROFESSIONAL GEOLOGISTS, an
Unincorporated Association; and
CHRISTOPHER GUILLET an individual,
as a taxpayer of the State of California,

Plaintiffs,

v.

ARNOLD SCHWARZENEGGER in his
official capacity as Governor of the State
of California; and,
DOES 1 through 20, inclusive,

Defendants.
________________________________

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

CASE NO.

DECLARATION OF [INSERT YOUR NAME]
IN SUPPORT OF COMPLAINT FOR
DECLARATORY RELIEF and PETITION
FOR INJUNCTIVE RELIEF REGARDING
ENACTMENT OF AB4X 20

I, [INSERT YOUR NAME], declare:

[USE SINGLE SUBJECT PARAGRAPHS]

I am a resident and taxpayer in the State of California with my [personal

residence/business address] at …

I am a [STATE YOUR PROFESSION AND ATTACH RESUME OR STATE YOUR

INTEREST IN AB4X 20]

[STATE YOUR REASON FOR OPPOSITION TO AB4X 20]

[YOU MUST STATE WHY YOU BELIEVE ENACTMENT OF AB4X 20 WILL



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DECLARATION OF [INSERT YOUR NAME]

RESULT IN “GREAT OR IRREPARABLE INJURY TO THE PUBLIC OR THE

PROFESSION”]

[IF YOU HAVE AN OPINION AS TO WHY THE BOARD FOR ENGINEERS IS

UNQUALIFIED TO ADMINISTER THE GEOLOGIST AND GEOPHYSICIST ACT,

PLEASE STATE IT]

[BE SURE TO REPLACE ALL BRACKETED TEXT AND ANY INAPPLICABLE

TEXT WITH YOUR OWN WORDS, SEE GUIDELINES]

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct and that

this declaration was executed on September [INSERT DATE], 2009 at [INSERT YOUR

CITY], California.

________________________________________
[INSERT YOUR NAME HERE AND SIGN ABOVE].


