1 2	Mary Goodhue Deutsch DEUTSCH & ASSOCIATES 120 West Grand Avenue, Suite 205 Escondido, CA 92025	
3	Phone: (760) 738-7387 Fax: (760) 738-8817 California Bar No. 95158	
5	Attorneys for Plaintiffs	
6		
7	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
8	FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO	
9		
10	CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL GEOLOGISTS, an) CASE NO.
11	Unincorporated Association; and CHRISTOPHER GUILLET an individual,	DECLARATION OF [INSERT YOUR NAME] IN SUPPORT OF COMPLAINT FOR
12	as a taxpayer of the State of California,	DECLARATORY RELIEF and PETITION FOR INJUNCTIVE RELIEF REGARDING
13	Plaintiffs,) ENACTMENT OF AB4X 20
14	V.	
15	ARNOLD SCHWARZENEGGER in his official capacity as Governor of the State	
16	of California; and, DOES 1 through 20, inclusive,	,
17	Defendants.	
18		
19		
20	I, [INSERT YOUR NAME], declare:	
21	[USE SINGLE SUBJECT PARAGRAPHS]	
22	I am a resident and taxpayer in the State of California with my [personal	
24	residence/business address] at	
25	I am a [STATE YOUR PROFESSION AND ATTACH RESUME OR STATE YOUR	
26	INTEREST IN AB4X 20]	
27	[STATE YOUR REASON FOR OPPOSITION TO AB4X 20]	
28	[YOU MUST STATE WHY YOU BELIEVE ENACTMENT OF AB4X 20 WILL	
	DECLARATION OF [INSERT YOUR NAME]	

RESULT IN "GREAT OR IRREPARABLE INJURY TO THE PUBLIC OR THE PROFESSION"] [IF YOU HAVE AN OPINION AS TO WHY THE BOARD FOR ENGINEERS IS UNQUALIFIED TO ADMINISTER THE GEOLOGIST AND GEOPHYSICIST ACT, PLEASE STATE IT] [BE SURE TO REPLACE ALL BRACKETED TEXT AND ANY INAPPLICABLE TEXT WITH YOUR OWN WORDS, SEE GUIDELINES] I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct and that this declaration was executed on September [INSERT DATE], 2009 at [INSERT YOUR CITY], California. [INSERT YOUR NAME HERE AND SIGN ABOVE].

DECLARATION OF [INSERT YOUR NAME]